Dickson held a status conference, beginning with 

the first in July 2017, he AFFIRMED discrimination damages WITH 

REINSTATEMENT are $2,000,000 million dollars. 

Each of four complaints carry a maximum damages of $300,000 

(three hundred thousand dollars), for a total of $1,200,000 ( one million 

two hundred thousand dollars). The remaining $800,000 ( eight hundred 

thousand dollars) is back pay, for a total of $2 million dollars. In 2010, 

SAC Mike Ward, during one of several inappropriate meetings discussing 

my EEO matters stated even if the FBI were to give me a million dollars